
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71054771 5PSSDB 21.73 6.45 140.16

71054794 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 21.70 6.15 133.46

71054803 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 21.69 8.00 173.52

71054816 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 21.69 5.95 129.06

71054840 P13 - (86912) City of Friendswood - Blackhawk Blvd Recon PH II 5PSSDB 21.67 4.90 106.18

71054848 P13 - (86912) City of Friendswood - Blackhawk Blvd Recon PH II 5PSSDB 21.69 4.90 106.28

71054853 P13 - (90257) Hitchcock HS Additions BS-TON 21.69 5.20 112.79

71054863 P13 - (83559) Lifepoint Church 7PSSDB 21.68 5.95 129.00

71054876 5PSSDB 21.72 6.70 145.52

1175.97

5% -58.80

SUBTOTAL 1117.17

-$161.60

TOTAL $955.57

Settlement
of payment

Ericka Flores (1st Gear Trucking) 11/17/2023

R000946

493

D87

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3

P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job

Fuel


	11-10-2023 TO 11-16-2023



